

Court No. - 59

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 345 of 2020

Petitioner :- Ram Sewak And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Kushinagar
And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Prashant Sharma,M J Akhtar,Onkar
Nath Vishwakarma,Praveen Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Panchu Ram
Maurya,Pramod Kumar Maurya,Ram Sheel Sharma,Satendra
Kumar Singh,Suresh Chandra Varma

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra,J.

List after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 16.11.2021

HSM