



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 345 of 2020

Ram Sewak And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Kushinagar And
4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Divyansh Sharma, Dr. Aditya Kumar Trivedi, M J Akhtar, Manvendra Kumar Yadav, Mustaqeem Ahmad, Onkar Nath Vishwakarma, Prashant Sharma, Praveen Kumar, Premshankar Shukla, Somesh Khare, Sonu Malik
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., Pramod Kumar Maurya, Ram Sheel Sharma, Satendra Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra Varma, Vimal Kumar

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **10.12.2025 at 3:00 p.m.**

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 26, 2025
Neetu